Edited by

P.W. Newton

CSIRO Centre for Planning and Design, Melbourne, Australia
P.R. Zwart
University of Tasmania, Australia
and
M.E. Cavili
Telecom Research Laboratories, Melbourne, Australia

Networking Spatial Information Systems highlights how the introduction of
broadband telecommunications in the early 1990s has had revolutionary
implications for the spatial information community worldwide. It is also one of
the first books to address the issues of Local Area Networks (LANS)
interconnectivity, Wide Area Networks (WANs) and networking, the key
organisational principles for the 1990s.

To take account of change in the field since its first publication, a new
chapter reviews applications and experience in spatial information systems
in a range of contexts.

This is a state-of-the-art analysis of how computer-based systems for
managing spatial data can be linked by telecommunications to enhance their
effectiveness and scale. An essential text for professionals involved in
setting up GIS, LIS, CADD and remote sensing within their particular
organisations, postgraduates of geography and information technology and
researchers in the field.

BN 0-471 227-9

JOHN WILEY & SONS
Chichester mNew York mBrisbane mToronto mSingapore



CONTENTS

Editors and Contributors

Acknowledgements

Foreword

1

Introducing the Next Wave: Networking Spatial Information
Systems
P>X Newton, P.R. Zwart and M.E. Cauvili

PART I: TECHNOLOGY

2.

LANs, MANs and WANS: Introductory Tutorial on Computer
Networking
R. W. Pretty

ISDN and B-ISDN Networks
PA. Kirton

Standards for Telecommunication System Interworking
J.L Park

The Integration of New Technologies and Distributed
Architecture: A New Revolution for Geographic Information
Systems

S. J. Camarata, Jr

Decentralising Spatial Databases
M.E. Orlowska, A.M. Lister and I. Fogg

Spatial Data Standards
A.L Clarke

PART I': APPLICATIONS

Land Information Systems

8. Distributed Land Information Networks: Database Management

Issues
Y.C. Lee and J.D. McLaughlin

Implementing a Provincial Land Information Network
D. Forrest

13

15

29

41

49

63

77

89
91

93

111



Geographie Information Systems

10. Statewide Networking of Natural Resources Information
D. Alexander and M. Fox

11. Digital Communications for GIS in Las Vegas, Nevada, U.S.A.
D.R. Edwards and T.W. Foresman

CADD/AM/FM

12. CADD in the AEC Sector: Implications for Information Exchange
J.R. Mitchell

13. Networking a Regional Utility Information System
R. Webb

Imaging
14. Medical Imaging Applications of Emerging Broadband Networks
J. Kohli

15. Use of Remotely Sensed Data in a Real Time Environment
M. Moore, J. Le Marshall and B. Neal

16. Multi-media Communications and GIS Applications
B.A. Tonkin and FJ. W Symons

Issues in the Diffusion of New Technologies and Applications

17. Telecommunication and GIS: Opportunities and Challenges
A.U. Frank

18. Inhibitors and Facilitators in High Speed Networking of Spatial
Information Systems
P>X Newton, P.R. Zwart and M.E. Cauvili

19. Trade-offs Towards Real-time Spatial Information Networks
P.R. Zwart and D J. Coleman

20. Institutions Sharing Spatial Information
H.W. Calkins

21. On the Crest of the Wave: Networking Spatial Information
Systems
P.W. Newton and P.R. Zwart

Index

123

125

145

155

157

171

183

185

205

221

233

235

251

265

283

293

325



