Networking Spatial Information Systems

REVISED EDITION

Edited by
P.W. Newton

CSIRO Centre for Planning and Design, Melbourne, Australia
P.R. Zwart

University of Tasmania, Australia
and
M.E. Cavill

Telecom Research Laboratories, Melbourne, Australia

Networking Spatial Information Systems highlights how the introduction of broadband telecommunications in the early 1990s has had revolutionary implications for the spatial information community worldwide. It is also one of the first books to address the issues of Local Area Networks (LANs) interconnectivity, Wide Area Networks (WANs) and networking, the key organisational principles for the 1990s.

To take account of change in the field since its first publication, a new chapter reviews applications and experience in spatial information systems in a range of contexts.

This is a state-of-the-art analysis of how computer-based systems for managing spatial data can be linked by telecommunications to enhance their effectiveness and scale. An essential text for professionals involved in setting up GIS, LIS, CADD and remote sensing within their particular organisations, postgraduates of geography and information technology and researchers in the field.





JOHN WILEY & SONS

Chichester · New York · Brisbane · Toronto · Singapore

CONTENTS

Edi	tors and Contributors	v
Acknowledgements		vii
Foreword		ix
1.	Introducing the Next Wave: Networking Spatial Information Systems P.W. Newton, P.R. Zwart and M.E. Cavill	1
PART I: TECHNOLOGY		13
2.	LANs, MANs and WANs: Introductory Tutorial on Computer Networking <i>R.W. Pretty</i>	15
3.	ISDN and B-ISDN Networks P.A. Kirton	29
4.	Standards for Telecommunication System Interworking J.L. Park	41
5.	The Integration of New Technologies and Distributed Architecture: A New Revolution for Geographic Information Systems S.J. Camarata, Jr	49
6.	Decentralising Spatial Databases M.E. Orlowska, A.M. Lister and I. Fogg	63
7.	Spatial Data Standards A.L. Clarke	77
PART II: APPLICATIONS		89
Land Information Systems		91
8.	Distributed Land Information Networks: Database Management Issues Y.C. Lee and J.D. McLaughlin	93
9.	Implementing a Provincial Land Information Network D. Forrest	111

Geographic Information Systems	123
10. Statewide Networking of Natural Resources Information D. Alexander and M. Fox	125
11. Digital Communications for GIS in Las Vegas, Nevada, U.S.A. D.R. Edwards and T.W. Foresman	145
CADD/AM/FM	155
12. CADD in the AEC Sector: Implications for Information Exchange J.R. Mitchell	157
13. Networking a Regional Utility Information System R. Webb	171
Imaging Commence of the Commen	
14. Medical Imaging Applications of Emerging Broadband Networks J. Kohli	185
15. Use of Remotely Sensed Data in a Real Time Environment M. Moore, J. Le Marshall and B. Neal	205
16. Multi-media Communications and GIS Applications B.A. Tonkin and F.J.W. Symons	221
Issues in the Diffusion of New Technologies and Applications	
17. Telecommunication and GIS: Opportunities and Challenges A.U. Frank	235
18. Inhibitors and Facilitators in High Speed Networking of Spatial Information Systems P.W. Newton, P.R. Zwart and M.E. Cavill	251
19. Trade-offs Towards Real-time Spatial Information Networks P.R. Zwart and D J. Coleman	265
20. Institutions Sharing Spatial Information H.W. Calkins	283
21. On the Crest of the Wave: Networking Spatial Information Systems P.W. Newton and P.R. Zwart	293
Index	325